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Event 47: JW17 Team Pursuit Qualifiers
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. Combine 3:52.012
102 Anna DUBIER (Lidcombe Auburn CC)
104 Sonia VETISCH (Northern Sydney CC)
106 Elsie APPS (Goulburn CC)
109 Hayley DELL (Newcastle Hunter CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 23.282 23.282 (1)
Lap 2 18.192 41.475 (1)
Lap 3 18.465 59.940 (1)
Lap 4 18.988 1:18.929 (1)
Lap 5 19.558 1:38.487 (1)
Lap 6 19.326 1:57.813 (1)
Lap 7 18.752 2:16.566 (1)
Lap 8 18.910 2:35.476 (1)
Lap 9 19.334 2:54.810 (1)

Lap 10 19.772 3:14.582 (1)
Lap 11 18.863 3:33.446 (1)
Lap 12 18.566 3:52.012 (1)
Lap 13 0.000 3:52.012 (1)

2. Canberra Combine 3:55.098 +3.086
110 Sara BUERGER (Vikings CC (ACT))
117 Georgia GARDINER (Canberra CC (ACT))
115 Natasha SITSKY (Canberra CC (ACT))
116 Chloe PRAGT (Canberra CC (ACT))

Half Lap
Lap 1 23.476 23.476 (2)
Lap 2 18.475 41.952 (2)
Lap 3 18.763 1:00.716 (2)
Lap 4 19.188 1:19.904 (2)
Lap 5 19.542 1:39.447 (2)
Lap 6 19.593 1:59.040 (2)
Lap 7 19.866 2:18.906 (2)
Lap 8 19.568 2:38.475 (2)
Lap 9 19.603 2:58.078 (2)

Lap 10 19.360 3:17.438 (2)
Lap 11 18.906 3:36.344 (2)
Lap 12 18.753 3:55.098 (2)

3. Bathurst Combine 3:59.813 +7.801
105 Ebony ROBINSON (Bathurst CC)
112 Charlotte LOVETT (Bathurst CC)
118 Lara ALLEN (Bathurst CC)
111 Emily HINES (Dubbo CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 25.191 25.191 (3)
Lap 2 19.140 44.331 (3)
Lap 3 20.199 1:04.531 (3)
Lap 4 20.340 1:24.871 (3)
Lap 5 40.499 2:05.371 (4)
Lap 6 20.074 2:25.445 (4)
Lap 7 19.766 2:45.211 (4)
Lap 8 19.850 3:05.061 (4)
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Event 47: JW17 Team Pursuit Qualifiers (continued)
12 Laps 3000m - Result

Lap 9 18.632 3:23.693 (4)
Lap 10 18.458 3:42.152 (3)
Lap 11 17.660 3:59.813 (3)

4. Neo CC 4:27.223 +35.211
122 Grace CHANDLER (Neo CC)
108 Annie TAYLOR (Neo CC)
114 Isobel PRINCE (Neo CC)
123 Rosie TOZER (Neo CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 25.797 25.797 (4)
Lap 2 20.804 46.601 (4)
Lap 3 20.813 1:07.415 (4)
Lap 4 21.746 1:29.161 (4)
Lap 5 22.343 1:51.505 (3)
Lap 6 24.343 2:15.848 (3)
Lap 7 22.306 2:38.154 (3)
Lap 8 21.169 2:59.324 (3)
Lap 9 21.465 3:20.789 (3)

Lap 10 22.497 3:43.286 (4)
Lap 11 22.483 4:05.770 (3)
Lap 12 21.453 4:27.223 (4)

5. Bathurst CC 4:49.153 +57.141
76 Hallie ALLEN (Bathurst CC)
77 Sienna ALLEN (Bathurst CC)
70 Jenna GALLAGHER (Bathurst CC)
71 Darcy HENWOOD (Canberra CC (ACT))

Half Lap
Lap 1 28.483 28.483 (5)
Lap 2 23.794 52.278 (5)
Lap 3 46.507 1:38.786 (5)
Lap 4 23.849 2:02.636 (5)
Lap 5 24.549 2:27.185 (5)
Lap 6 23.901 2:51.086 (5)
Lap 7 23.018 3:14.105 (5)
Lap 8 24.266 3:38.371 (5)
Lap 9 24.387 4:02.758 (5)

Lap 10 23.778 4:26.536 (5)
Lap 11 22.616 4:49.153 (5)


